5, 2022 and continue through and including APRIL 4, 2023 (the “Initial Contract 

Term”).  This Agreement may be renewed for subsequent Renewal Terms only upon 

written consent between City and Contractor.   

E. COMPENSATION.  City shall pay Contractor a maximum limiting amount not to exceed 

SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO THOUSAND, FIVE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE AND 

NO/100 DOLLARS ($732,595) (the “Contract Sum”) over the course of the Initial 

Contract Term as full and complete compensation for the timely and satisfactory 

completion of the work in compliance with the Contract Documents. The rates set forth 

in the Fee Schedule attached hereto as Exhibit C – Implementation and Service Fees